PV weidinger

ESD Euro box trolley, 250kg, with 3 wooden shelf frames for 2
Euro boxes each, 820x610mm

Electrically conductive design (ESD = Electrostatic Discharge). Tubular steel and sectional
steel welded, electrically conductive, powder coated slate grey RAL 7015. Screw
construction. Shelves made of electrically conductive derived timber material board to DIN
68765, light grey. 4 swivel castors with TPE-ESD tyres (thermoplastic elastomer),
electrically conductive. Hubs with precision deep groove ball bearings. 2 with wheel stops,
in accordance with EN 1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys). 3 shelf frames with 3 electrically
conductive derived timber material panels, edge 7 mm high, for 1 or 2 Euro boxes 600 x
400 mm each, can be variably screwed in, pitch 50 mm, inclination for sloping installation
15° or 30°. Load capacity per load surface 80 kg.

item number WL60156
manufacturer FETRA
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manufacturer item number
length

width

height

order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

material frame

load capacity per shelf
model transport trolley
load capacity

number of swivel castors
tyres

tyre diameter

wheel bearing

tyre width

load platform length
load platform width
number of shelves
shelf heigth 1

shelf heigth 2

shelf height 3

ESD safe

PV weidinger

9391

935 mm
666 mm
1101 mm

1 piece

1 piece
slate grey
anthracite, grey
Tubular steel
80 kg

shelf trolley
250 kg

4

TPE

125 mm
ball bearing
32 mm

820 mm
610 mm

3

264 mm
564 mm
864 mm

yes
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