

ESD Euro box trolley, 250kg, with 3 wooden shelf frames for 2 Euro boxes each, 820x610mm



Electrically conductive design (ESD = Electrostatic Discharge). Tubular steel and sectional steel welded, electrically conductive, powder coated slate grey RAL 7015. Screw construction. Shelves made of electrically conductive derived timber material board to DIN 68765, light grey. 4 swivel castors with TPE-ESD tyres (thermoplastic elastomer), electrically conductive. Hubs with precision deep groove ball bearings. 2 with wheel stops, in accordance with EN 1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys). 3 shelf frames with 3 electrically conductive derived timber material panels, edge 7 mm high, for 1 or 2 Euro boxes 600 x 400 mm each, can be variably screwed in, pitch 50 mm, inclination for sloping installation 15° or 30°. Load capacity per load surface 80 kg.

item number WL60156

Products for the electronic industry



manufacturer









FETRA



manufacturer item number	9391
length	935 mm
width	666 mm
height	1101 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour manufacturer	slate grey
Colour	anthracite, grey
material frame	Tubular steel
load capacity per shelf	80 kg
model transport trolley	shelf trolley
load capacity	250 kg
number of swivel castors	4
tyres	TPE
	!! =
tyre diameter	125 mm
tyre diameter wheel bearing	
	125 mm
wheel bearing	125 mm ball bearing
wheel bearing tyre width	125 mm ball bearing 32 mm
wheel bearing tyre width load platform length	125 mm ball bearing 32 mm 820 mm
wheel bearing tyre width load platform length load platform width	125 mm ball bearing 32 mm 820 mm 610 mm
wheel bearing tyre width load platform length load platform width number of shelves	125 mm ball bearing 32 mm 820 mm 610 mm
wheel bearing tyre width load platform length load platform width number of shelves shelf heigth 1	125 mm ball bearing 32 mm 820 mm 610 mm 3 264 mm







